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Women / 7 / Jr. D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justine Goeury7302
Airborne

9.400 9.775 9.5509.800 38.525
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lindsey Hillesland7306
Airborne

9.300 9.700 9.4509.675 38.125
5T 2 2 9 2 

2 

Hannah Calkins7303
Airborne

9.650 9.425 9.5259.425 38.025
1 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Reanna Agah7305
Airborne

9.375 9.050 9.5009.300 37.225
4 11 4 6T 4 

4 

Emily Rudolph7310
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.250 9.3509.275 37.175
5T 8 5 11T 5 

5 

Savannah Nied7343
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.200 9.5509.150 37.050
10 9 7 1T 6 

6 

Miya Iwashita7334
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.350 9.4258.900 36.925
7T 4 9 10 7 

7 

Jessica Pulver7316
Cal Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 9.5508.750 36.850
7T 5T 10 1T 8 

8 

Isabella Oldenburg7339
Performance

9.200 9.300 9.5008.725 36.725
9 5T 11 6T 9 

9 

Rebecca Scheldrup7347
San Mateo

9.475 9.275 9.5008.175 36.425
2 7 16 6T 10 

10 

Audrie Reuss7327
Galaxy

9.075 8.350 9.5259.250 36.200
11 13 6 4T 11 

11 

Lauren Ross7330
GymWorld

9.000 8.950 9.3508.600 35.900
13 12 12 11T 12 

12 

Julia McKairnes7344
Rohnert Park

8.700 9.125 9.0008.275 35.100
14 10 15 14 13 

13 

Jillian Misa7331
GymsStars-Stockton

9.050 7.750 8.7009.050 34.550
12 15 8 16 14 

14 

Jordan Johnson7318
Cal Sports Center

8.675 7.550 9.2008.325 33.750
15 16 14 13 15 

15 

Nicole Bradshaw7323
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.000 8.7258.550 33.550
16 14 13 15 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr. C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Watley7312
CCGI

9.625 9.675 9.4509.325 38.075
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Brittany Mason7337
Peninsula

9.150 9.375 9.4759.500 37.500
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Skepner7325
Edge

9.125 8.825 9.3509.400 36.700
9 3T 3 7T 3 

3 

Amaya Gutierrez7321
Champion

9.075 8.550 9.4509.450 36.525
10 7 2 3T 4 

4 

Alexia Otterstedt7322
Champion

9.225 8.575 9.4259.150 36.375
5T 6 5 5 5 

5 

Shelby Young7309
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.825 9.3508.900 36.300
5T 3T 10 7T 6 

6 

Taylor Nelson7311
CCGI

9.400 8.250 9.4009.100 36.150
3 11 6 6 7 

7 

Kayleigh Burnett7350
Technique

9.050 8.500 9.3508.950 35.850
11 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Megan Wong7328
Golden Bear

9.425 8.450 9.5008.450 35.825
2 10 12 1 9 

9 

Madelyn Robinson7336
Luna

9.225 6.650 9.2759.000 34.150
5T 16 7T 10 10 

10 

Joie Sapinozo7332
GymsStars-Stockton

8.575 7.700 8.8009.000 34.075
14 13 7T 13 11 

11 

Mira Guleri7338
Peninsula

8.950 8.775 8.8507.275 33.850
12 5 15 12 12 

12 

Asha Bunyan7317
Cal Sports Center

8.775 7.900 9.1007.900 33.675
13 12 13 11 13 

13 

Camille Obert7320
Cal-Star

8.550 8.525 8.6507.150 32.875
15T 8 16 14 14 

14 

Kyra Lee7324
Davis Diamonds

9.250 7.550 6.6008.525 31.925
4 14 11 16 15 

15 

Jessica Robinson7335
Luna

8.550 6.800 8.3507.750 31.450
15T 15 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr. B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmyn Cheng7314
Cal Gym Academy

9.300 9.250 9.7009.725 37.975
5 6 1 1 1T

1T

Emily Balicanta7313
Cal Gym Academy

9.325 9.625 9.4259.600 37.975
4 1 4 4 1T

1T

Brianna Londeree7315
Cal Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 9.5509.700 37.800
6T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Labonita Ghose7304
Airborne

9.500 9.050 9.2509.650 37.450
2 7 3 8T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Bowman7345
San Mateo

9.250 9.350 9.4509.350 37.400
6T 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Selyna Baltazar7348
San Mateo

9.550 9.000 9.2508.975 36.775
1 9 11 8T 6 

6 

Elise Haugerd7346
San Mateo

9.250 9.550 9.2758.475 36.550
6T 2 14 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Webb7341
Redwood Empire

9.375 8.825 9.1509.050 36.400
3 11 7 13 8 

8 

Mary Guimont7351
Technique

9.000 9.350 9.0009.000 36.350
13T 3T 9T 14T 9 

9 

Madison Candler7307
Auburn

9.150 8.675 9.4009.025 36.250
9T 12 8 5 10 

10 

Samantha Drake7301
Accel

8.950 8.850 9.2009.000 36.000
15 10 9T 11T 11 

11 

Samantha Berber7326
Elite

9.150 8.125 9.2259.425 35.925
9T 14 5 10 12 

12 

Grace Bryant7349
Technique

9.025 9.025 9.3008.000 35.350
12 8 15 6 13 

13 

Jazzlyn Matthews7319
Cal Sports Center

9.000 8.300 9.0008.825 35.125
13T 13 13 14T 14 

14 

Sophia Maino7340
Performance

9.150 7.750 9.2008.900 35.000
9T 15 12 11T 15 

15 

Alexis Rodriguez7308
Black Diamond

8.700 7.000 0.0007.125 22.825
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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